
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
99 

119 
28 

109 
114 

59 
313 

5 
4 

535 
54 

528 
88 

500 
11 
69 

517 
526 
559 
125 

72 
16 

575 
568 
121 
142 
141 

32 
120 

71 
107 
116 
115 

19 
501 

Name 
NGUYEN Richard 
SEDLACEK Lukas 
COLLIER Darryl 
PIRMAN Richard 
REMY Vincent 
GURY Damien 
PANTALACCI Christopher 
ANDRE Mickael 
WILKINSON Neil 
KESSAL Samy 
GIJBELS Luc 
FRABETTI Massimo 
FLANNAGAN Mike 
ASENCIO David 
BANKS Graham 
BRINGLOE Mark 
COLOMBO Edoardo 
FAVENNEC Dylan 
RONCORONI Marco 
SIMAK Martin 
LEMAITRE Franck 
McCORKJNDALE John 
TORRE Giovanni 
SPAGNUOLO Antonio 
SETHON Eran 
ZANELLA Graziano 
GOLDSTEIN Alex 
DAVALLET Pierre 
SERRA Denis 
KRSKOVA Pavla 
PESCHEL Adam 
ROSENBERG Alex 
AHARON Arnold 
BANES Andrew 
ASSENTI Stefano 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:19.173 
2:19.867 
2:22.111 
2:22.386 
2:22.390 
2:22.507 
2:22.951 
2:23.362 
2:24.491 
2:24.687 
2:26.485 
2:26.651 
2:26.732 
2:27.716 
2:27.875 
2:28.024 
2:30.605 
2:30.888 
2:31.033 
2:31.574 
2:32.950 
2:33.033 
2:33.373 
2:34.324 
2:36.212 
2:39.873 
2:42.446 
2:43.460 
2:56.563 
3:06.430 
3:06.968 
3:07.291 
3:51.188 

In 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
4 
4 
1 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
1 
3 
1 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.694 
2.938 
3.213 
3.217 
3.334 
3.778 
4.189 
5.318 
5.514 
7.312 
7.478 
7.559 
8.543 
8.702 
8.851 

11.432 
11.715 
11.860 
12.401 
13.777 
13.860 
14.200 
15.151 
17.039 
20.700 
23.273 
24.287 
37.390 
47.257 
47.795 
48.118 

1:32.015 

Gap 

0.694 
2.244 
0.275 
0.004 
0.117 
0.444 
0.411 
1.129 
0.196 
1.798 
0.166 
0.081 
0.984 
0.159 
0.149 
2.581 
0.283 
0.145 
0.541 
1.376 
0.083 
0.340 
0.951 
1.888 
3.661 
2.573 
1.014 

13.103 
9.867 
0.538 
0.323 

43.897 

Laps 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
4 
4 
1 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 
1 

Club 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ESP 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/09/2024 09:14:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 15/09/2024 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:59:36 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

15/09/2024 09:00 


